Next Generation Wall Outlets
XTENDER-series
The XTENDER-series utilizes a unique cable clamp mechanism to easily allow existing
installed short cables to be extended and made into a wall outlet. The range consists
of cable clamps fitted with different connectors on varying lengths of cable as required,
along with mounting frames and covers.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency range 5 – 2000 MHz

6. Surge voltage according to IEC 61000-4-5, EMC (class 2, level 2) applied between the inner and outer conductor of each connection
7. Dimensions in accordance with IEC 61169-2 2007 / IEC 61169-24 2009
ORDERING INFORMATION
X10DER-30 Xtender with cable, L=30 cm
X10DER-xx-IM Xtender with IEC-male connector, xx= cable length in cm
X10DER-xx-FF Xtender with F-female connector, xx= cable length in cm
X10DER-KT-01 Xtender with X10DER-23-IM (cable length 23 cm), X10DER-BP1 and X10DER-COVER
X10DER-BP1 Push and Click Baseplate to support normal and retracted height of X10DER connector when inserted
X10DER-C1          Plastic cover to fit over X10DER-BP1 - colour RAL 9010
APF80C/N Surface mount frame, colour RAL 9010, 80mm for APM outlets